P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
DL4
DESKLIFT
Features:
• Thrust: up to 800 N (per leg)
• Speed: up to 43 mm/s with CBD4
• Standard installation dimension: 560 mm
• Standard stroke length: 675 mm

Above measurements are made in connection with the CBD4  control box
DL4
Ordering example:
Motor cables:
Motor cables must be ordered separately
560 mm
B 0 0 675DL4 0 0
Installation dim.
0 560
675 mmStroke length
0 = Standard 43 mm/sMotor/gear type
0 = StandardOption
A = Grey (RAL 9006)
B = Black (RAL 9005)
Colour
0 = none
1 = Standard bracket
Mounting bracket
0 = StandardOption
0 = StandardOption
DESKPOWERActuator type
X
Ordering number:  0617100 (1000 mm black motor cable)
   0617200 (2000 mm black motor cable)
   0617250 (2500 mm black motor cable)
Technical specifi cations:
5
3532
75
16
19
2
2.29°
10
11
R 5
Ø
10